FORM PTO-1594	07-24-200	OVER SHEET , U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI
(Rev. 6-93) * OMB No. 0651-0111 (exp. 4/94)	A SECRETARIA DE LA CONTRACTORIO	Total and I sudmit with
	1 1899 1991 1981 1988 1988 1989 1998 1998 1998 19	ONLY 6.34.00
Tab settings: ⇔⇔⇔ τ To the Honorable Comn	aissia 4.04.44.06.00	ord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying page 1.		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	11 (4 (100)).	Magnet, LLC
Heller Financial, Inc.		Name:
		Internal Address:
o Individual(s)	o Association	7 Chamber Drive, P.O. Box 605
o General Partnership		Street Address
X Corporation-State -		
o Othor		City: Washington State MO Zip: 63090
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? O Yes X No		o Individual(s) citizenship:
3. Nature of conveyance:		o Association
		o General Partnership
o Assignment	o Merger	o Limited Partnership
o Security Agreement	<u>-</u>	o Corporation State
X Other Release of		X Other Missouri Limited Liability Company
5 5 0.101.10		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
Execution Date: 3/31/0		designation is attahced: o Yes o No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
A A = 1: = +: = = = -/=)		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? o Yes X No
4. Application number(s)	or patent number(s):	1
A. Trademark App	olication No. (s)	B. Trademark Registration No(s).:
7. Trademark 74p	5110011011 140.(0)	1,643,849
		1,550,945
	Additional numbers	attached? O Yes X No
1	party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document		registrations involved:
Terri Branson		
Name:	wis, Rice & Fingersh, L.C.	65.00
Internal Address:	Wis, file & Fingersh, E.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$
		X Enclosed
		o Authorized to be charged to deposit account
500	N. Broadway, Suite 2000	9. Donasit assault aurahan
Street Address:		8. Deposit account number:
St. Louis	MO 63102	(Additional designation of the second of the
City:	State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
7/21/2000 MTHAI1 00000083 16	343849 DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
FC:481	40.00 OP)	
9. Statement and signatu		
To the best of my knowled	dge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	P	ia
	$\mathcal{I}_{}$	
Terri Branson		6/20/00
Name of Person	- -	Signature Date
	i otal number of page	s comprising cover sheet: 1

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissionr of patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, DC 20231

RELEASE

This Release granted on this 31st day of March, 2000 by HELLER FINANCIAL, INC., as Agent together with its successors and assigns ("Grantee"), to MAGNET, LLC, a Missouri limited liability corporation, ("Grantor"), as follows:

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, the Grantor has heretofore granted to Grantee, a security interest in certain U.S. trademarks, trademark registrations, trademark applications, trade names and service marks and trademark licenses (the "Marks") more particularly set forth on Schedule I attached hereto to secure the Obligations of the Grantor as defined in the Trademark Security Agreement between the parties dated March 9, 1999 (the "Trademark Security Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, Grantee wishes to release and restore all right, title and interest in and to the Marks to the Grantor and to dissolve any and all liens and encumbrances respecting the Marks shown on the attached Schedule I hereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Agent together with its successors and assigns, the Grantee hereby releases, discharges, quit claims and relinquishes unto the Grantor any and all right, title and interest in and to the Marks, and more particularly the security interest in the trademarks, trademark registrations, trademark applications, trade names and service marks and trademark licenses set forth on Schedule I hereto granted to Grantee by the Grantor pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, by and through its authorized officer, has caused this instrument to be executed under seal on the date first written above.

Dated: March 31, 2000	HELLER FINANCIAL, INC., as Agent
	By: Buth
[SEAL]	Name: Betie Renal
	Title: Vice Prosidui
State of Illinois)	
) ss.	
County of Cook)	
On this 31st day of March 2000, before m	e personally appeared Betsie Kempf
	nown who, being by me duly sworn, did depose and say
	eller Financial, Inc., described herein and which executed
	name thereto pursuant to the authority granted by Heller
	maine thereto pursuant to the authority granted by mener
Financial, Inc.	Rhonda M. Scheidt
THE CORD OF SEAL S	
- 5 - 60-0 look olekson 🕽	Notary Public
	My Commission Funitory 7-5-01
The first transfer of the state	My Commission Expires: 2-5-01

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002107 FRAME: 0609**

SCHEDULE I TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Insert Name of Grantor

Reel/Frame: 001926/0508 Recordation Date: 07/12/1999

U.S. TRADEMARKS

Mark Registration No. Registration Date

SEE ATTACHED

U.S. TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

Mark NONE Filing Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002107 FRAME: 0610

Schedule 1 to Trademark Security Agreement

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

Certificate of Service Mark Registration No. 1,643,849; Serial No. 74/066572; Issued 5/17/91 and renewed 10/15/96.

Mark: WE ATTRACT BUSINESS.

Certificate of Service Mark Registration No. 1,550,945; Serial No. 73/762144; Issued 8/8/89 and renewal due 8/8/2009.

Mark: MAGNETIC STATEMENTS.

RECORDED: 06/29/2000

Magnet, LLC, from time to time, grants licenses to use its trademarks in connection with the sale of inventory or promotions of inventory.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002107 FRAME: 0611